HERTS COUNTY VETERANS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Stevenage

5 May 2008

Veteran Men

100m J Humphries M40  HPX
D Stephenson M40  FVS
J Rackham M40  SNH
A Perry M50 HARR
C Field M70 TPR
200m  J Humphries M40  HPX
D Stephenson M40  FVS
D Clarke M40  FVS
D Newman M40 GCR
A Perry M50 HARR
C Lawn M60  HPX
400m D Newman M40 GCR
C Lawn M60 HPX
C Field M70 TPR
800m J Rackham M40  SNH
S Pickett M40 SNH
R Bloom M60 HPX
5000m I Johnston M40 SHETT
E Noble M40  SERP
D Bowker M40  FVS
S Smithson M40  FVS
AlJay M40  FVS
D Michael M50 BAR
P Holgate M50 FVS
J Steed M70 HPX
3kWalk P Williams M40 E&H
J Borgars M60 HPX
K Livermore M70 E&H
H Jaquest M80  WAT
High Jump R Emptage M40
AlJay M40
Long Jump R Emptage M40
J Rackham M40
Triple Jump R Emptage M40
P Keeble M40
J Lee M60
Shot D Lipscomb M40
P David M50
T Saunders-Mullins M50
M Shortland M50
L Allbrighton ~ M60
I Miller M70

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st

D&T
FVS

D&T
SNH

D&T
SNH
HPX

SERP
SNH
WAT
SNH
SNH
HPX

125
134
13.7
14.2
14.3

25.3
27.6
29.2
30.9
29.6
30.7

68.3
68.5
74.4

2:23.9
2:29.8
2:44.2

15:57.1
17:30.1
17:35.7
20:10.1
22:28.4
17:55.1
23:30.5
23:15.6

14:56.2
19:22.1
22:40.8
25:54.0

1.45m
1.30m

4.82m
4.25m

10.74m
10.36m
8.34m

8.63m
11.52m
9.69m
8.22m
7.01lm
11.12m



Discus

Hammer

Javelin

D Lipscomb M40
M Shortland M50
T Saunders-Mullins M50
P Smith M50
B Yeomans M60
L Allbrighton ~ M60
I Miller M70

D Lipscombe M40
S Feely M40
T Saunders-Mullins M50

M Shortland M50
P Smith M50
J Lee M60
I Miller M70

M Shortland M50
T Saunders-Mullins M50
B Yeomans M60
I Miller M70

Veteran Women

100m T Stephenson W40

J Saunders-Mullins W50
200m J Gates W40

T Stephenson W40

J Saunders-Mullins W50
Pole Vault S Yeomans W50
Long Jump S Yeomans W50
Shot J Saunders-Mullins W50
Discus J Gates W40

SERP
SNH
WAT
BAR
WAT
SNH
HPX

SERP
SNH
WAT
SNH
BAR
HPX
HPX

SNH
WAT

WAT
HPX

FVS
SNH

SNH
FVS
SNH
WAT
WAT
SNH

SNH

26.02m
25.47m
22.94m
21.46m
24.46m
19.11m
29.55m

19.94m
13.53m
31.27m
25.93m
21.91m
33.51m
34.95m

28.13m
25.42m

32.58m
23.13m

st
st

1st
2nd
1st
2.30m
3.93m
8.84m

18.51m

16.2
14.0

31.6
33.0
28.9



