Veteran Men										
100m	J Humphries		M40	HPX	1st	12.5				
	D Stephenson		M40	FVS	2nd	13.4				
	J Rackham		M40	SNH	3rd	13.7				
	A Perry		M50	HARR	1st	14.2				
	C Field		M70	TPR	1st	14.3				
200m	J Humphries		M40	HPX	1st	25.3				
	D Stephenson		M40	FVS	2nd	27.6				
	D Clarke		M40	FVS	3rd	29.2				
	D Newman		M40	GCR	4th	30.9				
	A Perry		M50	HARR	1st	29.6				
	C Lawn		M60	HPX	1st	30.7				
400m	D Newman		M40	GCR	1st	68.3				
	C Lawn		M60	HPX	1st	68.5				
	C Field		M70	TPR	1st	74.4				
800m	J Rackham		M40	SNH	1st	2:23.9				
	S Pickett		M40	SNH	2nd	2:29.8				
	R Bloom		M60	HPX	1st	2:44.2				
5000m	I Johnston E Noble D Bowker S Smithson A Jay D Michael P Holgate J Steed		M40 M40 M40 M40 M40 M50 M50	SHETT SERP FVS FVS BAR FVS HPX	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 1st	15:57.1 17:30.1 17:35.7 20:10.1 22:28.4 17:55.1 23:30.5 23:15.6				
3kWalk	3kWalk P Williams		M40	E&H	1st	14:56.2				
	J Borgars		M60	HPX	1st	19:22.1				
	K Livermore		M70	E&H	1st	22:40.8				
	H Jaquest		M80	WAT	1st	25:54.0				
High Jump		R Emptage		M40	D&T	1.45m				
		A Jay		M40	FVS	1.30m				
Long Jump		R Emptage		M40	D&T	4.82m				
		J Rackham		M40	SNH	4.25m				
Triple Jump		R Emptage		M40	D&T	10.74m				
		P Keeble		M40	SNH	10.36m				
		J Lee		M60	HPX	8.34m				
Shot		D Lipscomb		M40	SERP	8.63m				
		P David		M50	SNH	11.52m				
		T Saunders-Mulli		ins M50	WAT	9.69m				
		M Shortland		M50	SNH	8.22m				
		L Allbrighton		M60	SNH	7.01m				
		I Miller		M70	HPX	11.12m				

Discus		D Lipscomb M Shortland T Saunders-Mulli P Smith B Yeomans L Allbrighton I Miller	M40 M50 ins M50 M50 M60 M60 M70	SERP SNH WAT BAR WAT SNH HPX	26.02m 25.47m 22.94m 21.46m 24.46m 19.11m 29.55m	
Hammer		D Lipscombe S Feely T Saunders-Mulli M Shortland P Smith J Lee I Miller	M40 M40 ins M50 M50 M50 M60 M70	SERP SNH WAT SNH BAR HPX HPX	19.94m 13.53m 31.27m 25.93m 21.91m 33.51m 34.95m	
Javelin Veteran Won		M Shortland M50 T Saunders-Mullins M B Yeomans M60 I Miller M70		SNH WAT WAT HPX	28.13m 25.42m 32.58m 23.13m	
100m	T Stephenson J Saunders-Mullins		W40 W50	FVS SNH	1st 1st	16.2 14.0
200m	J Gates T Stephenson J Saunders-Mullins		W40 W40 W50	SNH FVS SNH	1st 2nd 1st	31.6 33.0 28.9
Pole Vault		S Yeomans	W50	WAT	2.30m	
Long Jump		S Yeomans	W50	WAT	3.93m	
Shot		J Saunders-Mullins W50		SNH	8.84m	

W40

SNH

18.51m

J Gates

Discus